ERmiEH

16-21 Apr 2025

=15 1M4FELBEPEERETHE

Schedule

e

A=

16 Apr 2025, Wednesday

17 Apr 2025, Thursday

08:30-09:15
09:30-11:45
11:55-12:00

13:00-13:45
14:00-16:15
16:25-16:30

08:30-08:45
09:00-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:25
15:25-15:50
15:50-16:15
16:15-16:40

18 Apr 2025, Friday

00:45
02:15
00:05

00:45
02:15
00:05

00:15
00:30
00:15
00:30
00:15
00:30
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

SCHEDULE

Qualification Rounds
BESRHMS/ELEES
BEERMS/ETESSHNRRE
BEERHMS/ELEES
IER[CIESEE:D)
BuRMS/EBHEES
BEURMS/ESESSHNRRE
BURMS/ESESS
SENEFR

Team Matches

B 55 R B = N FasRE =

1/8: RIW

Eikeg=q: EEPNE ey o

1/8: RIM

BHARRE=H

1/4: RIM, RIW, CJM, CJW

1/2: RIM, RJW, M, W
Bronze: Bl #EES L FHERE
Bronze: B #E&ES S FHERE
Gold: EIH#EE ST FHER
Gold: EIH#EES B FHER
Bronze: ElH k1S ZFAHE S
Bronze: ElH x th 5 55 FAHE S
Gold: Bl BISZF4HERE
Gold: Bz M= 5 FHEERE
NEIRE =

1/8: RIX, gX

1/4: RIX, CJX

1/2: RJX, X

Bronze: RJX, ¢JX

Gold: RJX, ¢JX

Individual Matches

Vers. 1.1 (10 Apr 2025 01:00 UTC)

08:30-08:45 00:15 BXIHISBE4RE =
09:00-09:40 00:40 1/32: RIW
09:40-09:55 00:15 EASSRHISABEARE =
09:55-10:35 00:40 1/32:RM
09:55 BESEES L RAHE
10:35-11:15 00:40 1/16: RIM, OM
11:15-11:30  00:15 EURHMS/HEESRFHERE=H
11:30-12:10 00:40 1/16: RW, W
12:10-12:25  00:15 SHEARFKE=
12:25-13:00 00:35 1/8:RM, RIW, (M, (W
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18 Apr 2025, Friday

13:00-13:35
13:35-14:10
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10

SCHEDULE

(Continue)

00:35
00:35
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

19 Apr 2025, Saturday

20 Apr 2025, Sunday

08:30-09:15
09:30-11:45
11:55-12:00

13:00-13:45
14:00-16:15
16:25-16:30

00:45
02:15
00:05

00:45
02:15
00:05

Individual Matches, Friday (Continue)
1/4: RIM, RIW, M, W
1/2: RIM, RIW, CJM, JW
Bronze: & SERLZF4H
Bronze: & SEH S F4H
Gold: #5SERLFHE
Gold: #5SERSF4E
Bronze: RSB F4H
Bronze: RIS EHFHF4HE
Gold: REISERLFHE
Gold: REISEFEFHA

Qualification Rounds
BEERMS/BUEES
EERHS/EUESSHNRRE
EERHS/EUEES
MFENERE)
BERMS/SBEES
BURMS/EBEESHANRKE
BURHS/EHEEES
MEEIERE

Team Matches

Vers. 1.1 (10 Apr 2025 01:00 UTC)

08:30-08:45 00:15 BURMS A HKRE =
09:00-09:30 00:30 1/8: RSW
09:30-09:45 00:15 ESBERMSARKRE =
09:45-10:15 00:30 1/8: RSM
10:15-10:30 00:15 HHE KB =1
10:30-11:00 00:30 1/4: RSM, RSW, CSM, CSW
11:00-11:30 00:30 1/2: RSM, RSW, CSM, CSW
12:00-12:20 00:20 Bronze: SH#ESESRFHERR
12:20-12:40 00:20 Bronze: 5REESEFHERE
12:40-13:00 00:20 Gold: EREESLFHEHER
13:00-13:20 00:20 Gold: EHEESHEFHEER
13:30-13:50 00:20 Bronze: SRS TF4HERE
13:50-14:10 00:20 Bronze: &R S B FAHEE
14:10-14:30  00:20 Gold: SRS L FHMEE
14:30-14:50 00:20 Gold: BHRESS FEER
14:45-15:00 00:15 NEARE =i
15:00-15:25 00:25 1/8: RSX, CSX
15:25-15:50 00:25 1/4: RSX, CSX
15:50-16:15 00:25 1/2: RSX, CSX
16:15-16:40 00:25 Bronze: RSX, CSX

Gold: RSX, CSX
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21 Apr 2025, Monday

SCHEDULE

Individual Matches

Vers. 1.1 (10 Apr 2025 01:00 UTC)

08:30-08:45 00:15 S¥RMS/SREES L RAKRE=H
09:00-09:40 00:40 1/32: RSW, CSM
09:40-09:55 00:15 EBRMSARRE =
09:55-10:35 00:40 1/32: RSM
09:55 EEEES HRE
10:35-11:15 00:40 1/16: RSM, CSM
11:15-11:30  00:15 BURMS/EESARRE=H
11:30-12:10 00:40 1/16: RSW, CSW
12:10-12:25  00:15 EHARFIHKE =k
12:25-13:00 00:35 1/8: RSM, RSW, CSM, CSW
13:00-13:35 00:35 1/4: RSM, RSW, CSM, CSW
13:35-14:10 00:35 1/2: RSM, RSW, CSM, CSW
14:20-14:40 00:20 Bronze: 8585/ L T4
14:40-15:00 00:20 Bronze: #5658+ E T4
15:00-15:20 00:20 Gold: #EE&5SEFLF4AE
15:20-15:40 00:20 Gold: #&SEHFSBFHE
15:50-16:10 00:20 Bronze: RHISEHL T4
16:10-16:30 00:20 Bronze: RHISEH B F4E
16:30-16:50 00:20 Gold: RMISEHLFHE
16:50-17:10 00:20 Gold: RHISEHSEF4HE
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